
REPLACEMENT 
PART LIST

NORTH AMERICA BRAKE INDUSTRY

1865 Corporate Dr. Ste 230, Norcross, GA 30093 / Tel. 470.375.8566 / www.hdnabi.com

Replacement Part List                   08312020            RPL-5403-Rev2



NORTH AMERICA BRAKE INDUSTRY

1865 Corporate Dr. Ste 230, Norcross, GA 30093 / Tel. 470.375.8566 / www.hdnabi.com

REPLACEMENT PART LIST

» OES Part Number & MOQ Guideline Aug, 2020

Replacement Part List                   08312020            RPL-5403-Rev2

210.5

211.1

213.9

214.4

224.3

224.9

227.6

228.2

265.1

265.7

22.3

22.3

21.2

21.2

22.3

22.3

18.7

18.7

14.8

14.8

CATEGORY NET Wgt.
Unit

HY01117-900

HY01317-900

HY01121-900

HY01321-900

HY01119-900

HY01319-900

HY01123-900

HY01323-900

HY01124-900

HY01324-900

PART NO. 
(OE)

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

UNIT

5" OD Axle Beam 71.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - N Spindle (No Center Hole)

5" OD Axle Beam 71.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - N Spindle (Center Hole for PSI)

5" OD Axle Beam 71.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - P Spindle (No Center Hole)

5" OD Axle Beam 71.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - P Spindle (Center Hole for PSI)

5" OD Axle Beam 77.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - N Spindle (No Center Hole)

5" OD Axle Beam 77.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - N Spindle (Center Hole for PSI)

5" OD Axle Beam 77.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - P Spindle (No Center Hole)

5" OD Axle Beam 77.5" Track, 25K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - P Spindle (Center Hole for PSI)

5" OD Axle Beam 77.5" Track, 30K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - P Spindle (No Center Hole)

5" OD Axle Beam 77.5" Track, 30K Nom-Ra�ng w/Torque Plate 
      - P Spindle (Center Hole for PSI)

PART NAME & DESCRIPTIONS

Brake 
Chamber

Brake Pad

HY02403-900

HY01168-900

HY02404-900

HY01192-900

Piston Type Premium Brake Actuator  135⁰(Clamp Band), 3/8-18 NPTF(Port) 
      LH Roadside
Piston Type Premium Brake Actuator 45⁰(Clamp Band), 3/8-18 NPTF(Port) 
      RH Curbside
Double Diaphragm Brake Chamber 135⁰(Clamp Band), 3/8-18 NPTF(Port) 
      LH Roadside
Double Diaphragm Brake Chamber  45⁰ (Clamp Band), 3/8-18 NPTF(Port) 
      RH Curbside

HP68057-900

HP68058-900

HP72469-900

HP72470-900

HP68057-901

HP68058-901

HDNABI® Copper Free Disc Pads 6950A Kit  
                    - Pad(4), Pad Holder Spring(4), Pad Retainer(2) Retainer Bolt(2)

HDNABI® Copper less Disc Pads 6940A Kit  
                    - Pad(4), Pad Holder Spring(4), Pad Retainer(2) Retainer Bolt(2)

HDNABI® Copper Free Disc Pads 6950A Only Kit  
                    - Pad(4), Pad Holder Spring(4)

HDNABI® Copper less Disc Pads 6940A Only Kit  
                    - Pad(4), Pad Holder Spring(4)

HDNABI® Copper Free Disc Pads 6950A Kit  
                    - Pad(4), with Bendix D1369 Accessories

HDNABI® Copper less Disc Pads 6940A Kit  
                    - Pad(4), with Bendix D1369 Accessories

Axle 
Beam

2



NORTH AMERICA BRAKE INDUSTRY

1865 Corporate Dr. Ste 230, Norcross, GA 30093 / Tel. 470.375.8566 / www.hdnabi.com

REPLACEMENT PART LIST

» OES Part Number & MOQ Guideline Aug, 2020

Replacement Part List                   08312020            RPL-5403-Rev2

64.0

74.6

64.0

74.6

3.4

19.2

0.8

1.0

59.1

0.8

59.3

2.4

61.3

0.2

61.5

0.6

5.8

75.2

72.8

75.2

72.8

1.7

CATEGORY NET Wgt.
Unit

PART NO. 
(OE)

EA

EA

EA

EA

Kit

EA

Kit

Set

EA

Set

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Kit

Pack

EA

Pack

UNITPART NAME & DESCRIPTIONS

Caliper 
& 

Part

Disc Rotor

Dust Shield

Hardware 
& 

Fastener

Hub 
Assembly

HB04918-900

HB04606-900

HB04919-900

HB04607-900

HB04708-900

HB04334-900

HB04709-900

XS5 Caliper LH Assembly - w/o Disc Pads

XS5 Caliper LH (Roadside) Assembly - Loaded HDNABI® Copper Free Disc Pads

XS5 Caliper RH Assembly - w/o Disc Pads

XS5 Caliper RH (Curbside) Assembly - Loaded HDNABI® Copper Free Disc Pads

Xs5 Caliper Guide Pin Replacement Kit 
         - Guide Pin(2), Guide Pin Bolt(2), Boot(2), Ring(2), Cap(2), Bushing(2)

XS5 Carrier Kit(1)

XS5 Caliper Tappet Replacement - Tappet(2), Boot(2)

HY03001-900

HD00808-901

HY03001-900

HD01336-901

430MM OD U-Shaped Disc Rotor with Fastners - MTG Bolt(10), Washer(10) 

430MM OD U-Shaped Disc Rotor Only

430MM OD U-Shaped ULTRATECK® Disc Rotor with Fastners 
      - MTG Bolt(10), Washer(10)

430MM OD U-Shaped ULTRATECK® Disc Rotor Only

HY01188-900 HDNABI® Dust Shield

HY01148-900

HY01147-900

HY03003-900

HY03005-900

HY03006-900

Wheel Stud Long - M22XP1.5X122.5MM Gr 10.9 (Standout 3.63")

Wheel Stud Short - M22XP1.5X99.5MM Gr 10.9 (Standout 2.72")

Disc Rotor Moun�ng Bolt Kit - 5/8-11 UNC-2A Gr 10.9  
      - BOLT(10 PCs/Pack), WASHER(10 Pcs/Pack)

Hub Cap Bolt - 5/16-18 UNC-2A - (6 Pcs/Pack)

ABS Ring Replacement Kit

Carrier Bolt Kit - M20x2.5Px55mm Gr 10.9 (6 Pcs/Pack)

HY01138-900

HY01139-900

HY01140-900

HY01141-900

Hub Assy for N Spindle - Short Stud  (Standout 2.72")

Hub Assy for N Spindle - Long Stud (Standout 3.63")

Hub Assy for P Spindle - Short Stud  (Standout 2.72")

Hub Assy for P Spindle - Long Stud (Standout 3.63")

HY01151-900

3



NORTH AMERICA BRAKE INDUSTRY

1865 Corporate Dr. Ste 230, Norcross, GA 30093 / Tel. 470.375.8566 / www.hdnabi.com

REPLACEMENT PART LIST

» OES Part Number & MOQ Guideline Aug, 2020

Replacement Part List                  08312020            RPL-5403-Rev2

3.1

3.1

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

0.0

145.7

145.8

147.9

148.0

0.0

0.1

CATEGORY NET Wgt.
Unit

PART NO. 
(OE)

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

UNITPART NAME & DESCRIPTIONS

Hub Cap

Hub Cap 
Gasket

Hub & Disc 
Assembly

HY01161-908

HY01161-909

HY01162-901

HY01162-902

HY01161-901

HY01161-902

HY01162-903

HY01162-904

HY01161-903

HY01161-904

HY01162-910

HY01162-911

SKF Hub Cap Black Zytel Grease - P Spindle (ref. 539990-90)

SKF Hub Cap Black Zytel Oil - P Spindle (ref. 539896-90)

Stemco Integrated Sen�nel Hub Cap Grease - P Spindle (ref. 358-4195)

Stemco Integrated Sen�nel Hub Cap Oil - P Spindle (ref. 356-4195)

Stemco Integrated Sen�nel Hub Cap Grease - N Spindle (ref. 358-4009)

Stemco Integrated Sen�nel Hub Cap Oil - N Spindle (ref. 356-4009)

Stemco Hub Cap PSI Grease - P Spindle (ref. 340-4372)

Stemco Hub Cap PSI Oil - P Spindle (ref.343-4372)

Stemco Hub Cap PSI Grease - N Spindle (ref. 340-4372)

Stemco Hub Cap PSI Oil - N Spindle (ref.343-4372)

SKF Hub Cap Black Zyte, PSI Grease - P Spindle (ref. 547837-90)

SKF Hub Cap Black Zyte PSI Oil - P Spindle (ref. 556835-90)

HY01164-900

HY01163-900

HY01164-902

Stemco Hub Cap Gasket - P Spindle (ref. 330-3118)

Stemco Hub Cap Gasket - N Spindle (ref. 330-3009)

SKF Hub Cap Gasket - P Spindle (ref. 450799-76)

HY01134-900

HY01135-900

HY01136-900

HY01137-900

Hub & Disc Rotor Assy for N Spindle - Short Stud  (Standout 2.72")

Hub & Disc Rotor Assy for N Spindle - Long Stud (Standout 3.63")

Hub & Disc Rotor Assy for P Spindle - Short Stud  (Standout 2.72")

Hub & Disc Rotor Assy for P Spindle - Long Stud (Standout 3.63")

4



NORTH AMERICA BRAKE INDUSTRY

1865 Corporate Dr. Ste 230, Norcross, GA 30093 / Tel. 470.375.8566 / www.hdnabi.com

REPLACEMENT PART LIST

» OES Part Number & MOQ Guideline Aug, 2020

Replacement Part List                   08312020            RPL-5403-Rev2

4.6

2.7

4.6

4.6

2.7

4.6

1.2

1.2

1.2

0.7

2.8

2.8

1.4

1.4

19.0

0.7

0.4

CATEGORY NET Wgt.
Unit

PART NO. 
(OE)

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

UNITPART NAME & DESCRIPTIONS

HY01194-900

HY01193-900

HY01195-900

PSI ThermAlert Press Plug - P Spindle (ref. H21814-01)

PSI ThermAlert Press Plug - N Spindle (ref. H2202-01)

PSI Stator Assembly (ref. 31314-21)

HY01160-901

HY01160-902

HY01159-901

HY01159-902

Stemco Pro-Torq - P Spindle (ref. 447-4723)

Stemco Zip-Torq - P Spindle (ref. 400-4723)

Stemco Pro-Torq - N Spindle (ref. 447-4743)

Stemco Zip-Torq - N Spindle (ref. 400-4743)

HST014-900T ADB Maintenance Tool Set (12 PCs) with Case

HY01154-901

HY01155-901

HY01156-901

HY01154-902

HY01155-902

HY01156-902

Stemco Wheel Bearing Inner  - N Spindle (ref. 259-0032)

Stemco Wheel Bearing Outer - N Spindle (ref. 259-0034)

Stemco Wheel Bearing Outer/Inner -  P Spindle (ref. 259-0037)

SKF Wheel Bearing Inner -  N Spindle (ref. HM218248-01 )

SKF Wheel Bearing Outer -  N Spindle (ref. HM212049-01)

SKF Wheel Bearing Outer/Inner -  P Spindle (ref. HM518445-101)

HY01158-902

HY01158-903

HY01158-904

Stemco Wheel Seal Discover -  P Spindle (ref. 373-0223)

SKF Wheel Seal Scotseal X-Treme Hub Mount 
      -  P Spindle for XS5 System (ref. 567183-10)

SKF Wheel Seal Scotseal X-Treme Hub Mount 
      -  P Spindle for XS7 System (ref. 567183-67)

PSI Part

Spindle Nut

Tool Set

Wheel 
Bearing

Wheel Seal

5


	Page 1
	Page 1
	Page 1
	Page 1
	Page 1

